 www.cementexusa.com Phone: 800.654.1292
Price Book Effective 08.01.07 v3  Fax: 609.386.8885 - 37 -
Hex Bit Sockets: SAE
 Socket Lengths: Approximate Overall Length: Standard: 3-1/4" | Long: 4-3/4" | Extra Long: 6-1/4"
 1/4" Square Drive  3/8" Square Drive 1/2" Square Drive
Size
Standard Extra Long Standard Long Extra Long Standard Extra Long
 IH14-04 IH14-04XL IH38-04 IH38-04L IH38-04XL
1/8"
$35.70 $38.00 $42.00 $43.50 $45.00
----- -----
 IH14-05 IH14-05XL IH38-05 IH38-05L IH38-05XL
5/32"
$35.70 $38.00 $42.00 $43.50 $45.00
----- -----
 IH14-06 IH14-06XL IH38-06 IH38-06L IH38-06XL
3/16"
$35.70 $38.00 $42.00 $43.50 $45.00
----- -----
 IH14-07 IH14-07XL IH38-07 IH38-07L IH38-07XL
7/32"
$35.70 $38.00 $42.00 $43.50 $45.00
----- -----
 IH14-08 IH14-08XL IH38-08 IH38-08L IH38-08XL IH12-08 IH12-08XL
1/4"
$35.70 $38.00 $43.00 $45.00 $46.00 $52.00 $54.00
 IH14-10 IH14-10XL IH38-10 IH38-10L IH38-10XL IH12-10 IH12-10XL
 5/16"
$35.70 $38.00 $43.00 $45.00 $46.00 $52.00 $54.00
 IH14-12 IH14-12XL IH38-12 IH38-12L IH38-12XL IH12-12 IH12-12XL
3/8"
$38.00 $41.00 $45.00 $45.00 $46.00 $52.00 $54.00
 IH14-14 IH14-14XL IH38-14 IH38-14L IH38-14XL IH12-14 IH12-14XL
7/16"
$38.00 $41.00 $45.00 $46.00 $48.00 $52.00 $54.00
 IH14-16 IH14-16XL IH38-16 IH38-16L IH38-16XL IH12-16 IH12-16XL
1/2"
$38.00 $41.00 $46.00 $47.00 $48.00 $54.00 $56.00
 IH38-18 IH38-18L IH38-18XL IH12-18 IH12-18XL
9/16" ----- -----
$46.00 $47.00 $48.00 $54.00 $56.00
 IH12-20 IH12-20XL
5/8" ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
$56.00 $58.00
 IH12-24 IH12-24XL
3/4" ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
$58.00 $60.00
Hex Bit Sockets: Metric
 Socket Lengths: Approximate Overall Length: Standard: 3-1/4" | Long: 4-3/4" | Extra Long: 6-1/4"
 1/4" Square Drive  3/8" Square Drive 1/2" Square Drive
Size
Standard Extra Long Standard Long Extra Long Standard Extra Long
 IH14-02M IH14-02ML IH38-02M IH38-02ML IH38-02MXL
2MM
$40.00 $44.00 $42.00 $43.00 $45.00
----- -----
 IH14-2.5M IH14-2.5ML IH38-2.5M IH38-2.5ML IH38-2.5MXL
2.5MM
$40.00 $44.00 $42.00 $43.00 $45.00
----- -----
 IH14-03M IH14-03ML IH38-03M IH38-03ML IH38-03MXL
3MM
$40.00 $44.00 $42.00 $43.00 $45.00
----- -----
 IH14-04M IH14-04ML IH38-04M IH38-04ML IH38-04MXL
4MM
$41.00 $45.00 $43.00 $44.00 $46.00
----- -----
 IH14-05M IH14-05ML IH38-05M IH38-05ML IH38-05MXL
5MM
$41.00 $45.00 $43.00 $44.00 $46.00
----- -----
 IH14-06M IH14-06ML IH38-06M IH38-06ML IH38-06MXL IH12-06M IH12-06MXL
6MM
$42.00 $46.00 $43.00 $44.00 $46.00 $46.00 $48.00
 IH38-07M IH38-07ML IH38-07MXL
7MM ----- -----
$44.00 $45.00 $47.00
----- -----
 IH14-08M IH14-08ML IH38-08M IH38-08ML IH38-08MXL IH12-08M IH12-08MXL
8MM
$42.00 $46.00 $44.00 $45.00 $47.00 $46.00 $48.00
 IH38-09M IH38-09ML IH38-09MXL
9MM ----- -----
$45.00 $46.00 $48.00
----- -----
 IH38-10M IH38-10ML IH38-10MXL IH12-10M IH12-10MXL
10MM ----- -----
$46.00 $47.00 $49.00 $46.00 $48.00
 IH12-12M IH12-12MXL
12MM ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
$47.00 $49.00
 IH12-14M IH12-14MXL
14MM ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
$47.00 $49.00
 IH12-17M IH12-17MXL
17MM ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
$48.00 $50.00